
Valley Youth Championship 9-10  GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kern Avenue 00:13:15 8

2 Morningside Elementary 00:13:43 13

3 Central Elementary 00:17:40 27

4 McKinley 00:18:15 30

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Saroyan 00:13:59 1

Singh Elementary 00:14:28 1

Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno) 00:19:14 1
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Valley Youth Championship 9-10  GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kern Avenue 00:13:15 4 8

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 350 Yadi Johnson 00:12:53.92 1

2 2 348 Abby Abundis 00:13:06.38 2

3 5 349 Camila Castrellon 00:13:45.24 5

2 Morningside Elementary 00:13:43 4 13

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 356 Liylah Paramo 00:13:20.07 3

2 4 358 Kamille Rivera 00:13:44.56 4

3 7 357 Ella Pasillas 00:14:06.03 6

3 Central Elementary 00:17:40 3 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 345 Melina Vasquez 00:14:16.92 7

2 12 346 Bella Waters 00:18:00.96 8

3 17 343 Montserrat Montse Marin 00:20:42.18 12

4 McKinley 00:18:15 3 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 354 Valentina Verdugo 00:18:07.18 9

2 14 352 Aliviah Hernandez 00:18:19.24 10

3 15 353 Arianna Sanchez 00:18:20.26 11
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Valley Youth Championship 9-10  GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 350 Yadi Johnson 4th 00:12:53.92 Kern Avenue

2 2 348 Abby Abundis 5th 00:13:06.38 Kern Avenue

3 3 356 Liylah Paramo 5th 00:13:20.07 Morningside Elementary

4 4 358 Kamille Rivera 5th 00:13:44.56 Morningside Elementary

5 5 349 Camila Castrellon 00:13:45.24 Kern Avenue

6 0 360 Liliana Perez 5th 00:13:59.69 Saroyan

7 6 357 Ella Pasillas 5th 00:14:06.03 Morningside Elementary

8 0 351 Cataleya Ortega 3rd 00:14:13.20 Kern Avenue

9 0 355 Ahitana Garcia 3rd 00:14:13.82 Morningside Elementary

10 7 345 Melina Vasquez 4th 00:14:16.92 Central Elementary

11 0 363 Riley Paz 4th 00:14:28.55 Singh Elementary

12 8 346 Bella Waters 4th 00:18:00.96 Central Elementary

13 9 354 Valentina Verdugo 4th 00:18:07.18 McKinley

14 10 352 Aliviah Hernandez 4th 00:18:19.24 McKinley

15 11 353 Arianna Sanchez 4th 00:18:20.26 McKinley

16 0 359 Farrah Vang 3rd 00:19:14.25 Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno)

17 12 343 Montserrat Montse Marin 3rd 00:20:42.18 Central Elementary
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